
2024 W.J. Niederkorn Library Holiday Closings: 

 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: Monday, January 15, 2024 

Staff In-Service Day (8am-1pm): Thursday, February 15, 2024 

Spring Break: Friday, March 29, 2024 

Memorial Day: Monday, May 27, 2024 

Juneteenth: Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Independence Day: Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Fish Day: Saturday, July 20, 2024 

Labor Day: Monday, September 2, 2024 

Thanksgiving: Thursday, November 28 – Friday, November 29, 2024 

Christmas Eve & Christmas Day: Tuesday, December 24 – Wednesday, December 

25, 2024 

New Year’s Eve & New Year’s Day: Tuesday, December 31, 2024 – Wednesday, 

January 1, 2025 

 

 


